2016 Election Cycle Training
New Central Voter File Training
· Wednesday and Thursday, October 28 and 29, 2015
· Tuesday through Thursday, November 3 through 5, 2015
· Tuesday and Thursday, November 10 and 12, 2015
· At Capitol
2016 Statewide Election Conference
· Wednesday, February 17
· House Chambers at the Capitol
2016 Optional ND VOICES “Refresher” Courses
· Tuesday, February 16
· Thursday, February 18
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Brynhild Haugland Room at the Capitol
2016 Week 1 Trainings (East)
· Monday, March 7 in Jamestown at the Law Enforcement Center
· Tuesday, March 8 in Fargo at the Courthouse Annex Building
· Wednesday, March 9 in Grand Forks at the County Office building
· Thursday, March 10 in Devils Lake at the Armory (attached to Courthouse)
2016 Week 2 Trainings (West)
· Tuesday, March 15 in Amidon at the Courthouse
· Wednesday, March 16 in Watford City at the Courthouse
· Thursday, March 17 in Stanley at the Courthouse
· Friday, March 18 in Rugby at the Courthouse
2016 Week 3 Trainings (in Pioneer room at the Capitol)
· Monday, March 21 in Pioneer room at the Capitol
· Tuesday, March 22 in Pioneer room at the Capitol
· Wednesday, March 23 in Pioneer room at the Capitol
· Thursday, March 24 in Pioneer room at the Capitol
